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Dated.26-07-2024

 

Harshita Attaluri IPS
Additional Director General of Police

(ic) 

No.T6-26500/2024/PHQ

DGO No. 1310/2024/PHQ

Sub : PHQ - General HC / SCPO Test, 2024 - Result published - Reg.
Ref : 1. G.O. (Ms) No. 252/Home dated: 17.06.1963. 

2. G.O. (Ms) No. 313/2012/Home dated: 12.12.2012. 
3. G.O. (Ms) No.136/2021/Home dated: 30.07.2021. 
4. G.O. (Ms) No.202/2021/Home dated: 17.11.2021.

 

01. In pursuance of references cited, the result of the
General HC / SCPO Test for the year 2024, which was held
through ‘online platform’ is published herewith.
02. The police personnel listed in Annexure - A (Part I,
Paper I), Annexure - B (Part I, Paper II) and Annexure - C
(Part II Drill Test) are hereby declared to have passed
the General HC / SCPO Test - 2024.
03. The result has been uploaded in the official website of
Kerala Police and all the Unit heads are requested to download
the result and take appropriate necessary action in this regard.
04. Complaints / objections, if any, in this regard, can be filed
through proper channel on or before 31.08.2024.
 

Encl: As above.

T6-26500/2024/PHQ c3ba93



For Director General of Police-cum-
State Police Chief

To : All Officers in 'List D' for necessary action.
Copy To : 1. The Director, V & ACB. 

2. ADGP, SCRB for publishing the result in 'Police Website'. 
3. All Unit Heads for information. 
4. All Officers in PHQ through CAs. 
5. Duty Officer, PHQ/DGO Register/ D Space.

T6-26500/2024/PHQ c3ba93



HC TEST PAPER I

Sl.No Candidate Name Pen Number

1 BIJU.D 109841

2 MANOJ K 168371

3 SUNIL KUMAR. R 170176

4 HARIPRASAD S. R 347077

5 SANTHOSH. V 421818

6 AMEER A R 637336

7 PRADEEP KUMAR RS 684866

8 PRATHEESH 685274

9 SREERAJ S V 687950

10 SHAJEER A 694902

11 NIKHIL JP 696205

12 SAJEEV 711671

13 RENJITH KUMAR.A 751269

14 VARUNGOSH NR 757951

15 JOSEPH SCHILACHI GEORGE 770951

16 SAM ROSE K 770971

17 SYAM PANKAJ P 771171

ANNEXURE A

PART I     PAPER I

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CITY

Page 1



HC TEST PAPER I

18 ULLAS UTHAMAN 771174

19 RENJU.K.R 790028

20 SABU SYLUS 793888

21 ANPPO M J 794580

22 ARUN I 794607

23 JOSERAJ S V 794844

24 HANEEF S 795102

25 ANU KRISHNAN 795289

26 JOMISH BABU B S 795752

27 SREELAL.S. L 796522

28 AKHIL. S 796592

29 BIBHU BS 796638

30 SABARI S S 797251

31 ANILKUMAR M 797368

32 JAYAKUMAR S 797436

33 RAHUL P 804659

34 SEEKUTTAN.A S 806554

35 SACHIN G S 809009

36 BONY R 809045

37 SYAMKUMAR V S 809046

38 KIRAN KUMAR. K 809065

39 BIJIN K 809083

40 SAJITH S 809086
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HC TEST PAPER I

41 VIVEK V S 809096

42 MUKESH MOHAN M U 809100

43 PRASOON S P 809105

44 ARUN.R. S 809121

45 DIVYA KUMARI R R 811371

46 ATHULYA.P.M 811373

47 SREEDEVI  SURESH 811396

48 SUNITHA S SURENDRAN 811542

49 GAYATHRI.N.M 811565

50 AKHILA.P.S 811808

51 LEKSHMI.V.P 811817

52 SURYA S 812243

53 SHAHANA NAVAS.S 812254

54 REMYA.S 812271

55 DEEPA.Y S 812391

56 RAJITHA 812518

57 AKHILKUMAR.S 819895

58 SUMESH B 820022

59 SREEJITH. A 820114

60 RAJAN. M 820127

61 PRADEEP K L 820140

62 ARUN M.R 820343

63 KIRAN M G 821034
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HC TEST PAPER I

64 VISHNU S NAIR 821047

65 ABHAYA DEV B 821231

66 SREEJITH SS 821236

67 VISHNU KUMAR S 821399

68 HASSAN RAZI F.S 821422

69 DEEPU D 821469

70 ARUNRAJ V T 821741

71 MIDHUN P C 821970

72 HEMANTH B S 821992

73 SULFIKAR 822002

74 JAYESH KUMAR 822357

75 GOKUL J S 824003

76 VIPIN BHASKAR V P 824163

77 MANOJ C S 824252

78 SAJITH K S 824360

79 VISHNU NARAYANAN S 824481

80 HARISHANKAR J R 824545

81 AKHIL P S 824557

82 PRAVEEN DAS C 824677

83 HARIKUMAR B 824681

84 HARILAL P L 824686

85 ANOOP A R 824765

86 AKHIL R G 824909
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HC TEST PAPER I

87 NITHIN S N 825028

88 BIJIN B 825236

89 SREEKANTH S 825360

90 SIYAD S 825383

91 ABDUL BASITH M 825527

92 SANJEEV  KUMAR 826734

93 JINEESH KUMAR S 826775

94 ANOOP.A 826998

95 MIKKU THOMAS MATHEW 828124

96 KRISHNEND RS 838799

97 FEMINA N 844762

98 SNEHA S 844995

99 NITHYA.T.S 845324

100 SHINURAJ S P 848864

101 VIMAL VENU 851508

102 MUKESH MY 851542

103 VIPIN DAS P R 851543

104 ANEESH V R 851632

105 ARUN V 851639

106 SREENATH V 851656

107 SARATH S 851695

108 ANEESH K 851698

109 VISAKH SL 851710
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HC TEST PAPER I

110 JAGESH B 851846

111 MANOJKUMAR R S 851859

112 ANANDHU S S 885449

113 VIPIN VR 885507

114 ANAND PS 885683

115 RAHUL RAJ R 885792

116 ANANTHU S S 885905

117 VIPIN.N 886006

118 LANCHULAL 886029

119 PRAVEEN V P 886040

120 KRISHNA KUMAR S.S 886080

121 ANAND AS 886132

122 VIJITH V G 886294

123 SHAMEER S H 886495

124 SREEJITH N S 886523

125 AKHIL R S 886646

126 SYAM KRISHNA S K 886805

127 ADARSH T 886841

128 ABHIJITH R 886888

129 RAJESH S 887134

130 INZAMEEM M 887220

131 RASHID RL 887231

132 AKHIL P U 887278
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HC TEST PAPER I

133 PRASANTH K 887504

134 VINAYAKA KRISHAN 887617

135 MIDHUN MS 887634

136 KIRAN J THAMPI 887647

137 ANOOP P S 887662

138 VINEETH US 887735

139 VISHNU SANKAR 887777

140 AJIN SR 887786

141 ARAVIND M 887810

142 SREEKANTH S 887833

143 NIKHIL VIJAYAN 887834

144 UNNIKRISHNAN.M 887842

145 YADHUCHANDRAN 887847

146 NANDU SV 887852

147 ADARSH C BABU 887853

148 JISHNU P KUMAR 887857

149 GOKUL GS 887858

150 SREEKANTH S 887859

151 HARIKRISHNAN V 887864

152 JISHAD AJ 887871

153 SIDHARTH SS 887874

154 SHAMEER S 887875

155 ARJUN SL 887876
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HC TEST PAPER I

156 ANANTHU A 887878

157 ARAVIND S 888066

158 REJITH R 888069

159 ABHIRAJ S 888072

160 SUDHEESH CHANDRAN 888167

161 JOSE J 888174

162 ARUN KRISHNAN R 888185

163 SARATH T 888276

164 NAVEEN ASOK 888517

165 JAYALAL G J 888552

166 SHIVAPRASAD V G 888602

167 ANISH N 888700

168 MUNEER A 888724

169 VISHAKH K L 888753

170 VIJEESH AG NAIR 888774

171 VISHNU M S 888784

172 SHAMEER A 888928

173 ABHILASH R 902781

174 MUHAMMED SHAN SH 944532

175 ANES 140623

176 BAIJU K M 150449

177 ADEEN ASOK 693972

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM RURAL
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HC TEST PAPER I

178 GIREESH KUMAR 698862

179 ANIL KUMAR T 711677

180 SUJITH S 713354

181 GEETHA S 770101

182 DIPIN R 797003

183 NIDHIN JOHN 797419

184 HASHIM A 797438

185 RAJESH J B 797447

186 ATHUL R S 809239

187 DEEPU UL 809255

188 BENJOHN B S 809276

189 RENJITH P RAJ 809299

190 GIRI KRISHNAN 809300

191 VIMAL RAJ AP 819988

192 ANOOP V C 820149

193 AJITH KUMAR 820971

194 AKASH S S 821145

195 JISHNU S P 821175

196 DEEPU SS 821390

197 HAREESH MURUKAN 821419

198 MOHAMMED RAZEEM Y 821506

199 SAJITH S 822930

200 SIDHARDH VIJAYAN 824124
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HC TEST PAPER I

201 ARUN MOHAN 824395

202 ARUN CJ 824841

203 SUCHITHRA L 845011

204 SREEVISHNU R S 851848

205 SREEJITH K 885884

206 ABHAYA DEV A S 886116

207 DIPIN SAM J S 887861

208 SUJITH SURENDRAN 888012

209 JITHIN S ROY 888259

210 SOORAJ R S 888307

211 GOKUL J S 888339

212 JISHNU P 888459

213 VISHNU V 888474

214 RENJITH R V 888486

215 VIPIN V K 888501

216 SARATHKUMAR S 888506

217 PRAVEEN KUMAR G C 888510

218 KISHORE B 888526

219 JAYASANKAR S 888539

220 SREEKANTH J S 888543

221 VISHNU S 888555

222 ALWIN XAVIER 888562

223 AKHIL V S 888568
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HC TEST PAPER I

224 ARJUN S L 888570

225 VISHNU M 888580

226 ANANDHU KRISHNAN 888583

227 ANANDHU B S 888590

228 ARUN KUMAR S L 888612

229 RAKESH S L 888621

230 RAHUL SS 888648

231 PRAGUL P 888668

232 NANDU J P 888777

233 ARUN A R 888813

234 ABHIJITH R S 888930

235 SUBHASH.S 110966

236 MANEESH.K 112503

237 DEEPU.C 112637

238 AJIKUMAR V V 112701

239 SAJIMA 122031

240 AJI.N 141860

241 MASHDAS.M 147419

242 JOY.X 149899

243 ANILAL.V 169923

244 RAJU F 187832

245 SEBASTIAN J 264376

KOLLAM CITY
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HC TEST PAPER I

246 SAJAN JOSE Y 491276

247 SIJU S 491435

248 ANEESH A 589787

249 ARUNKUMAR.S.S 589805

250 MANO NG 590299

251 KANEESH B 630169

252 SUJITH.N.S 631450

253 SREEKUMAR R 685183

254 SREEJITH S K 685728

255 VINOD V 686134

256 SANIL.P.S 686594

257 PREMKUMAR G 686767

258 SAJAN JACOB 686786

259 RAJESH.T 687622

260 ARU RAJAN 687721

261 RAJEEV S.R 696201

262 VINEETH VS 756681

263 BIJI.S 756773

264 SUMESH M 756824

265 VYSAK.M 756925

266 SUJEESH.V 757056

267 RATHEESH M 757561

268 SREELAL.A 757567

Page 12



HC TEST PAPER I

269 ABHILASH.R 762952

270 SYAM.P.S 794787

271 JISHNU.S 795128

272 ANSY A 812108

273 DEEPU PRAKASH 851831

274 SULFICKAR.S 851843

275 AJITH KUMAR S 192440

276 AJEESH V S 630934

277 VIJAYAKUMAR 686801

278 NAJEEB N 686942

279 VIPIN VIKRAM 757284

280 SABULAL 757285

281 JIJO V 762771

282 AKHIL ARAVIND 782524

283 ALIF KHAN 795260

284 VIMAL KUMAR 795577

285 SHINAS A 795932

286 VIPIN V 795986

287 AZHAR. K 796007

288 VISHNU VENUGOPAN 796008

289 VISHAKH 796087

290 SUBIN SAJI 796188

KOLLAM RURAL
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HC TEST PAPER I

291 HARIKRISHNAN R 796193

292 NAJEEM 796223

293 ASWATHY D S 811534

294 AJINA A R 812580

295 MUHAMMED RASHID S 821575

296 ALSOWFEER S 821771

297 SUBIN S 821877

298 ASWINRAJ A 821880

299 AJITH V 822589

300 KRISHNADAS 822836

301 ASHISH UDAY 822848

302 NITHIN SURESH 822908

303 DEEPA S MURALI 903202

304 AROMAL A 422876

305 KITCHU VISWANATHAN 425694

306 SABU N 639102

307 MANIKANDAN PILLAI B 687273

308 SABU F 757576

309 RAJESH S 762772

310 RAJANI MOL KR 766008

311 SMITHA DAS 766041

312 SANDHYA A 766104

PATHANAMTHITTA
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HC TEST PAPER I

313 RAJESH KUMAR PT 794078

314 SUNILKUMAR S 794554

315 RENJITH A T 795399

316 UNNI C 795432

317 HARIKRISHNAN U S 795534

318 SUJITHKUMAR 795912

319 ANANDA KRISHNAN C R 796071

320 TITTY GEORGE 796094

321 RAJAGOPAL.R 796103

322 AJITH M S 796164

323 ARJUN.A 796194

324 ASWATHY P DEVADAS 811352

325 RESHMI K S 811961

326 SUBIN JHONSON 820782

327 SARATH.S 821580

328 VISHNUKESH 821795

329 MUBARAK.M 821875

330 HARIKRISHNAN.M.U 821921

331 UMESH BABU M.C 822068

332 VISHNU.U 822135

333 UNNIKRISHNAN V G 822253

334 ABDUL SHEFEEK B 822590

335 DHANYA.M.S 844751
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HC TEST PAPER I

336 SUNITHA S 845315

337 JEESON JOSE SUNNY 885497

338 RASHID.S 886667

339 AJITH K 886707

340 VENU P 110530

341 SANU N S 112648

342 AMJITH 112692

343 VARGHESE MATHEW 112774

344 INZAR E A 118743

345 JAYAKUMAR 146703

346 MANOJ A 146707

347 JOSEPH CHARLEY V S 147301

348 ANTONY T A 147358

349 SAJITH P M 167427

350 SIBY DANAVAN 167487

351 SUBHASH N T 168240

352 UDAYAKUMAR N 168437

353 SUJAMON R 168440

354 SAJEEVKUMAR M 169762

355 CHANDRAJITH C 169822

356 SURESHKUMAR G 169834

357 SANU M K 169896

ALAPPUZHA
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HC TEST PAPER I

358 SEBASTIAN C J 169964

359 DEEPAKUMAR 170071

360 MANOJ A V 170114

361 SURESH N 170165

362 MANOJ R 170204

363 VIJIMON JOSEPH 170569

364 VINU S P 170644

365 SHAJI THOMAS 170910

366 RAJESH R 170956

367 MANOJ K P 171141

368 GIREESH 189500

369 SYAM V K 264060

370 BABU K P 320704

371 ABDUL SALIM K A 333301

372 JAHAS S 349634

373 AJITH KUMAR T C 355555

374 SHIHABUDEEN A 363952

375 ASHIQ MUHAMMED SAIT 365259

376 SYAMJITH S 590334

377 SATHEESH P J 630906

378 SREEKUMAR K 639235

379 PRAVEEN CHANDRAN K R 686873

380 MANEESH KUMAR M 687123
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HC TEST PAPER I

381 ANEESH KUMAR B 697663

382 RESMIMOL  K R 766065

383 SUDEEP S 787609

384 JAGANNATH P 796309

385 ARUN MANEESH 796329

386 GOPAKUMAR G 806098

387 ANJU RAJU 811338

388 REMI C K 811384

389 SOUMYAMOL S 811392

390 SAVITHAMOL K 811688

391 DIVYA S 811692

392 ARYAMOL P R 811700

393 GAYATHRI V 811844

394 SARIKA 811938

395 VINEETHA P 811951

396 SUKANYA 811987

397 MAHESH M 821869

398 VAISAKH P V 822116

399 PRASANTH K S 822119

400 SUMITH.S 822258

401 ANU MATHEW 822475

402 MUHAMMAD SAHIL.K 822575

403 ATHIRA S 844753

Page 18



HC TEST PAPER I

404 NITHYA A U 844761

405 SUJU S 885351

406 SIJITH A S 885745

407 STHEPHEN THOMAS 885893

408 RAKHIL S PILLAI 885912

409 VIBIN K S 885956

410 SHINE P S 112854

411 SAGISH K P 112939

412 REMESH.C.S 112957

413 JAYAKUAMR C G 112983

414 SURESH BABU M R 112999

415 ARUNJITH.R 113005

416 SUNIL JACOB 169740

417 SAJAMON PHILIP 189609

418 BABU C K 347007

419 JAYAKUMAR M G 347057

420 GIREESH K S 347852

421 VINOD P D 348568

422 SHINS M 348889

423 KISHOREKUMAR G 481864

424 LIJU THOMAS 633518

425 SREENISH THANKAPPAN 633671

KOTTAYAM
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HC TEST PAPER I

426 VIBINKUMAR T.G 636576

427 SHYAMKUMAR S 688715

428 AJOMON GEORGE 775005

429 JAISON THOMAS 776518

430 JEENA V J 790024

431 NEYTHIL JYOTHI 811647

432 MANJU J 812176

433 VIBHAKARAN M J 171051

434 ARUN A S 216935

435 JOHNSON SAMUEL 264321

436 BINUKUMAR S 422638

437 RATHEESH KUMAR K S 626052

438 PRASANTH M B 633567

439 RAJESHMON V.M 694726

440 ASWATHY MOHAN 764186

441 ALBIN MATHEW 773483

442 AKHIL T 773663

443 NISHAD E P 774329

444 AJITH P N 776599

445 VISHNU VIKRAMAN 777338

446 ANJANA.P 789419

447 SHAIJA NV 789553

IDUKKI
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HC TEST PAPER I

448 JILUMOL JOSEPH 790020

449 SHEJINA BHEEGAM K M 790041

450 THAHIR K S 793781

451 SUMESH P S 793793

452 ASHIK JAFAR 794051

453 RASHID K S 794248

454 SUNIL STANLY 794262

455 VIVEK V 794273

456 SUDHEESH T M 794324

457 SYAMLAL PS 794352

458 ARUN T 794357

459 ANSIL P SALIM 794359

460 JESTIN JOSE 794392

461 ASHIK P B 794415

462 SIVAPRASAD S 794453

463 ANOOP TN 806038

464 SABAREESH S S 806043

465 DEVI P RAJEEV 811874

466 FATHIMA SHAHARBAN 812163

467 SUMI BASHEER 812195

468 LIJI R 812201

469 RENJITHA EM 812263

470 LETHIKA S 812426
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HC TEST PAPER I

471 RASIYA HAMSA 812432

472 SAMITHA AA 812439

473 SARANYAMOL PP 812440

474 BIJU R 820143

475 AMEER ISMAIL 820279

476 ANEESH C B 820319

477 JITHIN MANGATTU 820463

478 JIBIN JOSEPH 821573

479 VISHNUKUMAR S 821658

480 VISHNU S MANAYATH 821674

481 SHABIN V R 821809

482 SREEJITH PS 821882

483 JYOTHISH VARGHESE 822017

484 MUHAMMAD ANSAL M S 822143

485 VARGESE WILSON 822364

486 ATHUL RAJ 822522

487 LAL KRISHNAN 822597

488 RAHUL MOHAN 822717

489 RIJU S V 822747

490 RIYAS HANEEFA 822756

491 AJITH VASUDEVAN 822766

492 TIJU JOSE 822773

493 GIBIN MATHEW 822805
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HC TEST PAPER I

494 BESTINE MATHEW 822886

495 MRUDUL R 823007

496 NAHAS P N 823038

497 ANILPRASAD P RAJU 823042

498 RAMANATH N SHENOY 823056

499 PRAVEEN RAJENDRAN 823067

500 DHANEESHMON A M 823114

501 SUNIL SEBASTIAN 823119

502 MANSOOR MUHAMMAD 837302

503 AKHIL RAJ 837347

504 LIJITHA V THOMAS 844721

505 REKHA KR 844936

506 KAILASAN E K 189458

507 BIJU K P 265010

508 SHYMON  P S 421630

509 SUNILKUMAR M 422271

510 PREMKUMAR 648308

511 ANEESH C K 687181

512 ARUN KUMAR K R 700771

513 RAKESH R 757891

514 JAYASREE V 771516

515 SREELAKSHMI H MENON 771520

ERNAKULAM CITY
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HC TEST PAPER I

516 PRAVEEN KUMAR VP 771591

517 JUSTIN  YESUDAS 771709

518 VISHNU G 771940

519 SATHYAJITH MENON G 771987

520 ARYA SHYLAJAN 789410

521 SOUMYAMOL  A S 789475

522 NAJA  H 789482

523 PRAVEEN P 795618

524 JIJIN P 795749

525 VEENAMOL  S 811206

526 MANIKUTTY  T M 811251

527 AISWARYA MOHAN 812485

528 SILJU GEORGE 687401

529 SURUMI E M 771495

530 ANU P.S 811999

531 SIJOY CHACKO 264791

532 SHALBI P B 771507

533 HARIKRISHNAN K S 687536

534 RATHEESH P M 649541

535 MANOJ M M 648577

536 SYAMLAL V 642824

537 CHANDRANKUTTY N K 146816

ERNAKULAM RURAL
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HC TEST PAPER I

538 ARAVIND.C.B 421663

539 SHARAFUDDIN.M.K 110555

540 VISHNU.V 566589

541 BINU K 678237

542 SUDARSANAN V S 678693

543 MADHU.V 703263

544 SANTHOSH T.K 752676

545 ARUN G 772043

546 KANNAN PV 793859

547 JAYAPRAKASH 794139

548 VISHNU S 794421

549 MAHESH 795068

550 SEBASTIAN A C 795308

551 BALU BRAHMANANDAN 795454

552 AJITH KUMAR 796949

553 MUHAMMED SHAN R 806483

554 PRAVEESH P 806510

555 SOUMYASREE.V. 811948

556 JAMSHEENA K 812078

557 YAMUNA   KUMARI.P.V 812092

558 ARCHANA LV 812097

559 HONEY N V 812100

THRISSUR CITY
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HC TEST PAPER I

560 PRAMOD.YT 820269

561 AKHIL.R 821048

562 PRAJEESHV 821255

563 SANTHOSH KUMAR .K 821265

564 YADUKRISHNAN.U 821678

565 AJEESH R S 822561

566 LINCY J S 844760

567 MUHAMMED RASHID TK 851933

568 PRAVEEN K M 851946

569 AGNEL JOSE 884983

570 VIVEK V. P 886068

571 KIRAN.KS 886668

572 JOBIN RAJAPPAN 886734

573 AKHIL KRISHNA P B 886808

574 AMAL K 887039

575 ARUN S 887183

576 ANTONY JOBIN DCUNHA 887251

577 SATHEESH BABU 887296

578 RATHEESH R 887375

579 SHEHINSHA. A 887522

580 ABHIJITH JOHNSON 887630

581 NIMESH K M 888035

582 SHAMEEM. K. A 888102
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HC TEST PAPER I

583 SIYON T JOY 899483

584 SREEYESH C D 899486

585 SUJITH.M.S 899496

586 ABHAI GOSH M S 899679

587 HARISH P 899767

588 RAHUL CK 899820

589 KANNAN T U 899851

590 SHINE DAS M 899907

591 JINTO K P 899983

592 ALAN BABU 900340

593 ANILKUMAR P A 355751

594 GOPESH K G 610902

595 MIDHUN M U 613723

596 SABITHA V S 765875

597 CHITHIRA V R 765969

598 VINEESH K V 770331

599 AJITH  K A 807861

600 LALUPRASAD C K 820701

601 RAJESH.M.M 110249

602 PRIYADAS.K 610940

603 RAVIDAS 632755

THRISSUR RURAL

PALAKKAD
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HC TEST PAPER I

604 SIVADASN. K 670550

605 SASIDHARAN 678240

606 CHRISTIANRAJ. F 678248

607 ANOOP. G 691206

608 ABBAS. M 691213

609 ANOOP KRISHNAN. V 753464

610 SADHIQ. A 754652

611 KAVITHA K 789303

612 SUJITHA. T 789485

613 NISHA. R 789497

614 SAJITHA R 789594

615 RAJESH R 794581

616 ARUN K S 794797

617 ABHITHAB M 794954

618 JEEVAPRASAD 795021

619 SARATH S 795844

620 MAHESH E M 805977

621 RAGHU R 805981

622 SANJU R 806095

623 JINU S 806178

624 AKHIL M 806206

625 FEBIN K BABY 806241

626 AMEER A 806304
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HC TEST PAPER I

627 AJAYAN S 806390

628 JITHIN K M 806401

629 ABHILASH A 806475

630 RATHEESH R 806482

631 NIKHIL DAS U 806505

632 SAJITH G 806527

633 ANUPRASAD T P 806655

634 RATHEESH R 806725

635 VIJU M 806728

636 SANEESH U S 807117

637 LEKHA 811247

638 DEVISREE. S 811666

639 SREEDEVI 811681

640 SEENATH. A 812567

641 PRAJEESH P 821166

642 SHANIN KUMAR A K 822614

643 RAMU. K 851655

644 RAJAN. V.P 851945

645 SUJESH. M.S 851952

646 ARUNKUMAR. N 854201

647 MOHAMMED BASHEER P 112627

648 AJIKUMAR T 264306

MALAPPURAM
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HC TEST PAPER I

649 SHAMSUDHEEN T P 322683

650 SUJITH 610554

651 NIDHEESH.T.P 640146

652 SREEJITH 640826

653 PRIYAJITH. T 643707

654 PRAMOD 643906

655 BINU MANOJ N C 645277

656 REJISH C 691365

657 PRADEEP KT 692243

658 MUHAMMED SHANOOB C 692878

659 SUBHASH 755283

660 BIJU K 755331

661 NIDHEESH KUMAR M 755795

662 SHAIJU T 755825

663 FASARUDHEEN. P. A 763035

664 PREJEESH  K 763262

665 VINEETH P 783202

666 RAJESH 789169

667 SUNIJA.K 789770

668 ARUN ASOK 794654

669 ANEESH  J R 794658

670 PRABHEESH T 795951

671 JOSE CR 796914
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HC TEST PAPER I

672 SANJU.GL 807915

673 SIYAD  V 808014

674 PRASETHA P C 811665

675 VINEETHA. P 812071

676 SUNILA PV 812333

677 GEETHA V S 812517

678 SYAMA S C 812538

679 MUHAMMED AFSAL V 822792

680 VIPEESH 823219

681 NIDHEESH.P 823243

682 ABDUL MUNEER MP 823765

683 BINIL B 823907

684 SHIVIN DAS.T 824874

685 SANAL.T.C 826668

686 DEEPU SCARIA 826671

687 FAISAL.R 826772

688 MANU.S 826773

689 NITHINDAS 826781

690 SABEER.M.P 826791

691 YASIR.T 826794

692 CHINDU CHANDRAN 826853

693 MUHAMMED SHAFI 826972

694 VINESH.C.K 826991
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HC TEST PAPER I

695 JENI JOSE 826996

696 SUHAIB.K.A 827081

697 RANJITH.M 827085

698 HAJA SULTHAN.M 827099

699 VINEETH.P 827111

700 SHOUKATHALI 827117

701 SAJITH.P.U 827118

702 ABULIZE A A 827193

703 NAVEEN BABU 827196

704 REJIL KUMAR 827225

705 MIDHUN 827230

706 NISHAD 827519

707 JOSEKUTTY TOMY 827590

708 SANEESH.P 828689

709 VISAKH CP 838385

710 SANIL VC 839289

711 LIBIN N.M 840256

712 AJITHA R 844954

713 MOHAMMED SALIH .MP 851524

714 NISAMUDHEEN. K 851538

715 SAJITH.K 851583

716 SHINOOP .M 851638

KOZHIKKODE CITY
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HC TEST PAPER I

717 HARIKRISHNAN NAIR 112707

718 ABDURAHIMAN P P 169341

719 BIJU M C 187701

720 SREESANTH KUMAR P 187865

721 PRASEED .P 423337

722 SANOOJ.N 619389

723 BIJEESH.KP 626452

724 SHIMIN 690944

725 CHINAR.N 691038

726 VIPINDAS. V 692728

727 ARUN C 697471

728 VIVEK.C 757980

729 RAMJITH. P 758709

730 SHIJITH 760148

731 ANITHAB. P 763255

732 UMADEVI P.H 811648

733 SUKANYA 812066

734 NIKHIL SAROJ 823194

735 ATHUL KRISHNA.V 823300

736 VIPIN. MV 823954

737 SHIHAB. PM 825601

738 SANGEETHA 844951

KOZHIKKODE RURAL

Page 33



HC TEST PAPER I

739 MUNEER 187404

740 BABU ARAKANDIYIL 264160

741 LINEESH M.K 610545

742 SINJUDAS 619319

743 ABDULKADAR 743760

744 NISHA 765362

745 DEEPA P 811405

746 PRASAD B 267143

747 SUDHEER C V 326203

748 VIJAYAN A C 326235

749 SHEKKEER.K U 762192

750 ANOOSHA .C.P 788989

751 NITHIN M NARAYANAN 794774

752 NITHIN G S 796177

753 UNAIS.V.A 806388

754 SUBEESH .K.B 807270

755 VINEESHA C 812106

756 PRAJUSHA P S 812392

757 NAVANEETH N A 822520

758 SUJIN V S 823279

759 SREEJITH P V 823318

760 ANIL SCARIA 823353

WAYANAD
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HC TEST PAPER I

761 ASHIR.K.P 823491

762 ANURAJ.A.S 823759

763 SARATH K P 823973

764 NOUFAL P 824222

765 AJMAL .K 825049

766 JERIN K JOHNY 825062

767 AJILESH K 825063

768 JOBINS MD 825070

769 ABHILASH KUMAR A B 825170

770 SIBI K B 826014

771 SACHIN JOSE 826045

772 MAHESH M A 826355

773 FRANCIS DENCY SIKKERA 827001

774 TINS.E.S 827228

775 ABI JOHNSON 836897

776 SAHIR T K 836898

777 SAJINA. A.D 839646

778 RAMESHAN M R 839684

779 SUJINA A 839755

780 SEETHA .B .S 839773

781 RENJITH K 848498

782 JOBIN K FRANCIS 851837

783 SUDHEESH K K 851939
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HC TEST PAPER I

784 SUJITH AM 854175

785 HARSHA T C 812088

786 UDAYA K 823197

787 VARSHA K V 844911

788 NITHIN K 823293

789 STEPHY MARIYA 844695

790 LAYANA K 844678

791 RANJINI K V 811617

792 SINDHU M 811994

793 SHYAMINI P 811434

794 SUSHA M 844739

795 SARATH .C.S 848464

796 SHAMAL MADHU 824232

797 REMISH.M 697123

798 RAJISHA M 844687

799 PRIYESH TP 837222

800 ANUSREE  K 844686

801 PRANAV MOHAN 851707

802 SUFAID.M 823948

803 ASHISHLAL S U 825616

804 LIJO PETER 823740

805 SANEESH P 836899

KANNUR CITY
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HC TEST PAPER I

806 NIJIL 824852

807 ARJUN KV 836881

808 SAJESH K 851849

809 JINEESH RAJAN 836892

810 BAJITH NAROTH 828686

811 VIPIN JANARDHANAN 836876

812 ANEESH A 836900

813 SIBIN BALAN 806698

814 AKHILESH M 823421

815 BYJU P V 822573

816 RATHEESH KUMAR  M V 636186

817 SIJIL K P 825047

818 JANEESH K 823332

819 SAJEESH K 635889

820 VIJIL V G 823862

821 VAISAKH  K P 825903

822 SANDEEP M 822802

823 VIJIL KUMAR P K 823346

824 GOKUL NATH R 824156

825 JIMRESH T 825404

826 VIPIN.M 823591

827 BIJESH C K 825574

828 PRATHYUSH 823438
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HC TEST PAPER I

829 SHIJU. K V 823732

830 SUMITH P S 823506

831 KIRAN T 823485

832 VIKAS KUMAR K V 633121

833 YATHEESH KUMAR.N 143413

834 SHIBU S 550235

835 GITHESH KUMAR N 636217

836 VIPIN A 822921

837 VINEESH E 824143

838 RAJEESH KATTAMPALLY 825060

839 RAKESH KUMAR 825074

840 NAVEEN P 825194

841 ADARSH K 825364

842 SANDEEP K 825445

843 CHANDRASHEKHARA M 825499

844 NIJIN NARAYANAN A 825687

845 ROHITH M 825851

846 PRASANTH  I 825877

847 NAVEEN. A 836887

848 SUNEEH P P 836905

849 SIVAKUMAR P 837253

KANNUR RURAL

KASARAGODE
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HC TEST PAPER I

850 VIJESH V 837679

851 ANOOPKRISHNAN 851937

852 SEBIN ANTONY 854205

853 VINEETH. E 878955

854 VINEED H 885172

855 VISHNU  K 885187

856 NIKHIL MANU 885212

857 SAJIN K V 886643

858 LAJEESH P V 886691

859 HARIPRASAD  E 886791

860 LINEESH K 886866

861 DEEPAK MOHAN 886905

862 HEMANTH P V 887037

863 SHIBIN K V 887090

864 MANIKANTAN A 887112

865 SANEESH K 887119

866 VAISHAK V 887149

867 JYOTHISH P 887161

868 VINEETH C 887188

869 PRASANTH P V 887323

870 SREEKANTH 887327

871 SACHINMAYAN K V 887386

872 AJITH K 887451

Page 39



HC TEST PAPER I

873 PRANAV K 887463

874 NIDHEESH K 887516

875 UNNIKRISHNAN K 887592

876 RAMITH P P 887600

877 VINAYKUMAR M 887611

878 SAJESH C 887656

879 DEEPAK THAMBAN 887693

880 PRANAV T V 887884

881 SUDHEESH KUMAR B 887914

882 NIDHIN N 887933

883 SHYAM KRISHNAN P 900807

884 BINOSH ROHINI 900810

885 SHERIN M V 900811

886 SUJAI 900867

887 SINJU K 901130

888 RAJILNATH P V 901667

889 REEJITH.P 902996
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HC TEST PAPER II

Sl.No Candidate Name Pen Number

1 MURUKENDRAN 109176

2 MANOJ K 168371

3 HARIPRASAD S. R 347077

4 ARUN.M.N 633308

5 ABHILASH SEBASTIAN 634508

6 VINEETH KUMAR.S 683850

7 PRADEEP KUMAR RS 684866

8 MANOJ S T 687982

9 RAHUL M S 688481

10 ANILASH T 694456

11 SHAJEER A 694902

12 NIKHIL JP 696205

13 SAJEEV 711671

14 RENJITH KUMAR.A 751269

15 JOSEPH SCHILACHI GEORGE 770951

16 SAM ROSE K 770971

17 SYAM PANKAJ P 771171

18 ULLAS UTHAMAN 771174

19 RENJU.K.R 790028

20 HANEEF S 795102

21 ANU KRISHNAN 795289

ANNEXURE B

PART I     PAPER II

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CITY
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HC TEST PAPER II

22 BIBHU BS 796638

23 SABARI S S 797251

24 SREENATH V B 808994

25 SACHIN G S 809009

26 HAREESH KS 809014

27 BONY R 809045

28 SYAMKUMAR V S 809046

29 BIJIN K 809083

30 VIVEK V S 809096

31 MUKESH MOHAN M U 809100

32 ARUN.R. S 809121

33 VARUNGOPI 809193

34 DIVYA KUMARI R R 811371

35 ATHULYA.P.M 811373

36 SREEDEVI  SURESH 811396

37 SUNITHA S SURENDRAN 811542

38 GAYATHRI.N.M 811565

39 AKHILA.P.S 811808

40 LEKSHMI.V.P 811817

41 SURYA S 812243

42 SHAHANA NAVAS.S 812254

43 REMYA.S 812271

44 ASWATHY.B 812272

45 DEEPA.Y S 812391

46 RAJITHA 812518

47 AKHILKUMAR.S 819895
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HC TEST PAPER II

48 RENNESH S 820079

49 ARUN M.R 820343

50 KIRAN M G 821034

51 VISHNU S NAIR 821047

52 SIBIRAJAN 821055

53 VIDYASAGAR V R 821088

54 SREEJITH SS 821236

55 PRAVEEN C 821482

56 ARUNRAJ V T 821741

57 HEMANTH B S 821992

58 SULFIKAR 822002

59 GOKUL J S 824003

60 VIPIN BHASKAR V P 824163

61 SAJITH K S 824360

62 VISHNU NARAYANAN S 824481

63 HARISHANKAR J R 824545

64 AKHIL P S 824557

65 PRAVEEN DAS C 824677

66 HARIKUMAR B 824681

67 HARILAL P L 824686

68 ANOOP A R 824765

69 AKHIL R G 824909

70 NITHIN S N 825028

71 BIJIN B 825236

72 SIYAD S 825383

73 ANEESH V U NAIR 826661
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HC TEST PAPER II

74 JINEESH KUMAR S 826775

75 MANEESH.T.MOHAN 826785

76 ANOOP.A 826998

77 AKHIL J S 827572

78 AJITH M 828682

79 KRISHNEND RS 838799

80 FEMINA N 844762

81 SNEHA S 844995

82 NITHYA.T.S 845324

83 SHINURAJ S P 848864

84 VIMAL VENU 851508

85 MUKESH MY 851542

86 VIPIN DAS P R 851543

87 NIKHIL S 851563

88 ANEESH V R 851632

89 ARUN V 851639

90 SREENATH V 851656

91 SARATH S 851695

92 ANEESH K 851698

93 VISAKH SL 851710

94 PRAVEEN S 851723

95 SREERAJ MJ 851844

96 JAGESH B 851846

97 MANOJKUMAR R S 851859

98 ANANDHU S S 885449

99 VIPIN VR 885507
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HC TEST PAPER II

100 RAHUL RAJ R 885792

101 ANANTHU S S 885905

102 VIPIN.N 886006

103 LANCHULAL 886029

104 KRISHNA KUMAR S.S 886080

105 VIJITH V G 886294

106 SHAMEER S H 886495

107 SREEJITH N S 886523

108 AKHIL R S 886646

109 ADARSH T 886841

110 ABHIJITH R 886888

111 RAJESH S 887134

112 INZAMEEM M 887220

113 RASHID RL 887231

114 AKHIL P U 887278

115 VINAYAKA KRISHAN 887617

116 MIDHUN MS 887634

117 KIRAN J THAMPI 887647

118 ANOOP P S 887662

119 VINEETH US 887735

120 VISHNU SANKAR 887777

121 AJIN SR 887786

122 ARAVIND M 887810

123 SREEKANTH S 887833

124 NIKHIL VIJAYAN 887834

125 UNNIKRISHNAN.M 887842

Page 5



HC TEST PAPER II

126 YADHUCHANDRAN 887847

127 NANDU SV 887852

128 ADARSH C BABU 887853

129 JISHNU P KUMAR 887857

130 GOKUL GS 887858

131 SREEKANTH S 887859

132 HARIKRISHNAN V 887864

133 JISHAD AJ 887871

134 SIDHARTH SS 887874

135 SHAMEER S 887875

136 ARJUN SL 887876

137 ANANTHU A 887878

138 ARAVIND S 888066

139 REJITH R 888069

140 ABHIRAJ S 888072

141 SUDHEESH CHANDRAN 888167

142 JOSE J 888174

143 ARUN KRISHNAN R 888185

144 SARATH T 888276

145 NAVEEN ASOK 888517

146 JAYALAL G J 888552

147 ANISH N 888700

148 MUNEER A 888724

149 VISHAKH K L 888753

150 VIJEESH AG NAIR 888774

151 VISHNU M S 888784

Page 6



HC TEST PAPER II

152 SHAMEER A 888928

153 ABHILASH R 902781

154 MUHAMMED SHAN SH 944532

155 CHRISTOPHER JOSE 112665

156 ANES 140623

157 BAIJU K M 150449

158 SURESHKUMAR 364339

159 ANU CHANDRAN S 487118

160 ABDULLA S 688332

161 ADEEN ASOK 693972

162 NIDHIN JOHN 797419

163 RAJESH J B 797447

164 ATHUL R S 809239

165 DEEPU UL 809255

166 GIRI KRISHNAN 809300

167 VIMAL RAJ AP 819988

168 ANOOP V C 820149

169 AJITH KUMAR 820971

170 DEEPU SS 821390

171 HAREESH MURUKAN 821419

172 MOHAMMED RAZEEM Y 821506

173 SAJITH S 822930

174 SIDHARDH VIJAYAN 824124

175 ARUN MOHAN 824395

176 ARUN CJ 824841

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM RURAL
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HC TEST PAPER II

177 SREEVISHNU R S 851848

178 SREEJITH K 885884

179 ABHAYA DEV A S 886116

180 DIPIN SAM J S 887861

181 SUJITH SURENDRAN 888012

182 JITHIN S ROY 888259

183 SOORAJ R S 888307

184 GOKUL J S 888339

185 JISHNU P 888459

186 VISHNU V 888474

187 RENJITH R V 888486

188 VIPIN V K 888501

189 SARATHKUMAR S 888506

190 PRAVEEN KUMAR G C 888510

191 AKHIL RAJ J V 888513

192 KISHORE B 888526

193 JAYASANKAR S 888539

194 SREEKANTH J S 888543

195 VISHNU S 888555

196 ALWIN XAVIER 888562

197 AKHIL V S 888568

198 ARJUN S L 888570

199 VISHNU M 888580

200 ANANDHU KRISHNAN 888583

201 ANANDHU B S 888590

202 ARUN KUMAR S L 888612
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HC TEST PAPER II

203 RAKESH S L 888621

204 RAHUL SS 888648

205 PRAGUL P 888668

206 NANDU J P 888777

207 ARUN A R 888813

208 ABHIJITH R S 888930

209 MANEESH.K 112503

210 DEEPU.C 112637

211 SAJIMA 122031

212 AJI.N 141860

213 MASHDAS.M 147419

214 JOY.X 149899

215 ANILAL.V 169923

216 RAJU F 187832

217 ABHILASH.D 586204

218 SREEKUMAR R 685183

219 VINOD V 686134

220 SANIL.P.S 686594

221 ANEESHKUMAR.A 686611

222 RAJEEV S.R 696201

223 BIJI.S 756773

224 SUMESH M 756824

225 VYSAK.M 756925

226 SUJEESH.V 757056

227 SREELAL.A 757567

KOLLAM CITY
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HC TEST PAPER II

228 SYAM.P.S 794787

229 JISHNU.S 795128

230 ANSY A 812108

231 DEEPU PRAKASH 851831

232 SULFICKAR.S 851843

233 AJITH KUMAR S 192440

234 AJEESH V S 630934

235 VIPIN VIKRAM 757284

236 SABULAL 757285

237 JIJO V 762771

238 AKHIL ARAVIND 782524

239 ALIF KHAN 795260

240 VIMAL KUMAR 795577

241 SHINAS A 795932

242 VIPIN V 795986

243 AZHAR. K 796007

244 VISHNU VENUGOPAN 796008

245 VISHAKH 796087

246 SUBIN SAJI 796188

247 HARIKRISHNAN R 796193

248 NAJEEM 796223

249 JAYAN 796331

250 ASWATHY D S 811534

251 AJINA A R 812580

252 MUHAMMED RASHID S 821575

KOLLAM RURAL

Page 10



HC TEST PAPER II

253 SUBIN S 821877

254 ASWINRAJ A 821880

255 AJITH V 822589

256 KRISHNADAS 822836

257 ASHISH UDAY 822848

258 NITHIN SURESH 822908

259 DEEPA S MURALI 903202

260 KITCHU VISWANATHAN 425694

261 SABU N 639102

262 MANIKANDAN PILLAI B 687273

263 SABU F 757576

264 RAJESH S 762772

265 RAJANI MOL KR 766008

266 SMITHA DAS 766041

267 SANDHYA A 766104

268 RAJESH KUMAR PT 794078

269 SUNILKUMAR S 794554

270 RENJITH A T 795399

271 UNNI C 795432

272 HARIKRISHNAN U S 795534

273 SUJITHKUMAR 795912

274 ANANDA KRISHNAN C R 796071

275 TITTY GEORGE 796094

276 RAJAGOPAL.R 796103

277 AJITH M S 796164

PATHANAMTHITTA
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HC TEST PAPER II

278 ARJUN.A 796194

279 ASWATHY P DEVADAS 811352

280 RESHMI K S 811961

281 SUBIN JHONSON 820782

282 SARATH.S 821580

283 VISHNUKESH 821795

284 MUBARAK.M 821875

285 HARIKRISHNAN.M.U 821921

286 UMESH BABU M.C 822068

287 VISHNU.U 822135

288 UNNIKRISHNAN V G 822253

289 ABDUL SHEFEEK B 822590

290 DHANYA.M.S 844751

291 SUNITHA S 845315

292 JEESON JOSE SUNNY 885497

293 RASHID.S 886667

294 AJITH K 886707

295 VENU P 110530

296 SUBHESH S 112182

297 SANU N S 112648

298 AMJITH 112692

299 VARGHESE MATHEW 112774

300 SEBASTIAN JOSE 118735

301 INZAR E A 118743

302 JAYAKUMAR 146703

ALAPPUZHA
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HC TEST PAPER II

303 MANOJ A 146707

304 ANTONY T A 147358

305 SAJITH P M 167427

306 SHAMJI 167463

307 SIBY DANAVAN 167487

308 SUBHASH N T 168240

309 UDAYAKUMAR N 168437

310 SUJAMON R 168440

311 CHANDRAJITH C 169822

312 SURESHKUMAR G 169834

313 SANU M K 169896

314 SEBASTIAN C J 169964

315 DEEPAKUMAR 170071

316 MANOJ A V 170114

317 MANOJ R 170204

318 VINU S P 170644

319 RAJESH R 170956

320 SABU THOMAS 189432

321 GIREESH 189500

322 SYAM V K 264060

323 BABU K P 320704

324 ABDUL SALIM K A 333301

325 JAHAS S 349634

326 AJITH KUMAR T C 355555

327 SHIHABUDEEN A 363952

328 ASHIQ MUHAMMED SAIT 365259
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HC TEST PAPER II

329 SIPSON SOMANATH 491438

330 SYAMJITH S 590334

331 SATHEESH P J 630906

332 SREEKUMAR K 639235

333 RATHEESH V 639866

334 NISHAD A 696902

335 ANEESH KUMAR B 697663

336 VISHNU M V 756975

337 RESMIMOL  K R 766065

338 SUDEEP S 787609

339 JAGANNATH P 796309

340 ARUN MANEESH 796329

341 ANJU RAJU 811338

342 REMI C K 811384

343 SOUMYAMOL S 811392

344 SAVITHAMOL K 811688

345 DIVYA S 811692

346 ARYAMOL P R 811700

347 GAYATHRI V 811844

348 SARIKA 811938

349 VINEETHA P 811951

350 SUKANYA 811987

351 MAHESH M 821869

352 SUMITH.S 822258

353 VISHNU S 822351

354 ANU MATHEW 822475
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HC TEST PAPER II

355 ATHIRA S 844753

356 NITHYA A U 844761

357 SUJU S 885351

358 SIJITH A S 885745

359 STHEPHEN THOMAS 885893

360 RAKHIL S PILLAI 885912

361 VIBIN K S 885956

362 SHINE P S 112854

363 SAGISH K P 112939

364 JAYAKUAMR C G 112983

365 SURESH BABU M R 112999

366 ARUNJITH.R 113005

367 THOMAS SEBASTIAN 118666

368 SUNIL JACOB 169740

369 SAJAMON PHILIP 189609

370 BABU C K 347007

371 JAYAKUMAR M G 347057

372 GIREESH K S 347852

373 VINOD P D 348568

374 SHINS M 348889

375 KISHOREKUMAR G 481864

376 ARUN C VIJAY 620058

377 RAKESH S J 620157

378 SREENISH THANKAPPAN 633671

379 AJOMON GEORGE 775005

KOTTAYAM
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HC TEST PAPER II

380 JAISON THOMAS 776518

381 JEENA V J 790024

382 NEYTHIL JYOTHI 811647

383 MANJU J 812176

384 VIBHAKARAN M J 171051

385 SANEESH C V 213217

386 RAHUL T R 258693

387 JOHNSON SAMUEL 264321

388 BINUKUMAR S 422638

389 STENIN R 423702

390 SHIBU R 481857

391 ESAKIMUTHU A 633536

392 ANOOP KP 695274

393 DHIPIN SOMAN 777394

394 SHAIJA NV 789553

395 JILUMOL JOSEPH 790020

396 THAHIR K S 793781

397 ASHIK JAFAR 794051

398 SUNIL STANLY 794262

399 VIVEK V 794273

400 SUDHEESH T M 794324

401 SYAMLAL PS 794352

402 ARUN T 794357

403 ASHIK P B 794415

404 SIVAPRASAD S 794453

IDUKKI
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HC TEST PAPER II

405 ANOOP TN 806038

406 SABAREESH S S 806043

407 DEVI P RAJEEV 811874

408 FATHIMA SHAHARBAN 812163

409 LIJI R 812201

410 RENJITHA EM 812263

411 LETHIKA S 812426

412 RASIYA HAMSA 812432

413 SAMITHA AA 812439

414 SARANYAMOL PP 812440

415 BIJU R 820143

416 AMEER ISMAIL 820279

417 ANEESH C B 820319

418 JITHIN MANGATTU 820463

419 JIBIN JOSEPH 821573

420 VISHNU S MANAYATH 821674

421 SHABIN V R 821809

422 SREEJITH PS 821882

423 VARGESE WILSON 822364

424 ANZAR A 822512

425 LAL KRISHNAN 822597

426 RAHUL MOHAN 822717

427 RIJU S V 822747

428 RIYAS HANEEFA 822756

429 AJITH VASUDEVAN 822766

430 GIBIN MATHEW 822805
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HC TEST PAPER II

431 BESTINE MATHEW 822886

432 MRUDUL R 823007

433 NAHAS P N 823038

434 ANILPRASAD P RAJU 823042

435 RAMANATH N SHENOY 823056

436 SUNIL SEBASTIAN 823119

437 MANSOOR MUHAMMAD 837302

438 AKHIL RAJ 837347

439 LIJITHA V THOMAS 844721

440 REKHA KR 844936

441 KAILASAN E K 189458

442 BIJU K P 265010

443 BINU VASAVAN 267856

444 SUNILKUMAR M 422271

445 JOJI JOSEPH 494684

446 ANEESH C K 687181

447 ARUN KUMAR K R 700771

448 RAKESH R 757891

449 JAYASREE V 771516

450 SREELAKSHMI H MENON 771520

451 AKHILESH N B 771533

452 HAREESH KUMAR M S 771669

453 JUSTIN  YESUDAS 771709

454 VISHNU G 771940

455 AMITHA SEKHAR 789404

ERNAKULAM CITY
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HC TEST PAPER II

456 ARYA SHYLAJAN 789410

457 SOUMYAMOL  A S 789475

458 NAJA  H 789482

459 PRAVEEN P 795618

460 JIJIN P 795749

461 SIBIN U BALAN 795768

462 SHIJIL DAS 795824

463 VEENAMOL  S 811206

464 ARYA  M A 811232

465 MANIKUTTY  T M 811251

466 AISWARYA MOHAN 812485

467 SHALBI P B 771507

468 SILJU GEORGE 687401

469 SURUMI E M 771495

470 SANOOP PS 650533

471 ANU P.S 811999

472 SHARAFUDDIN.M.K 110555

473 BINU K 678237

474 FRANCIS V S 697475

475 ARUN G 772043

476 JAYAPRAKASH 794139

477 VISHNU S 794421

478 MAHESH 795068

479 SEBASTIAN A C 795308

THRISSUR CITY

ERNAKULAM RURAL
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HC TEST PAPER II

480 BALU BRAHMANANDAN 795454

481 MANIVARNAN 795498

482 PRAVEESH P 806510

483 JAMSHEENA K 812078

484 YAMUNA   KUMARI.P.V 812092

485 ARCHANA LV 812097

486 HONEY N V 812100

487 YADUKRISHNAN.U 821678

488 PREEJITH 822380

489 MUHAMMED RASHID TK 851933

490 VIPIN 886056

491 JOBIN RAJAPPAN 886734

492 AKHIL KRISHNA P B 886808

493 AMAL K 887039

494 ARUN S 887183

495 RATHEESH R 887375

496 RANIL K R 887487

497 SIYON T JOY 899483

498 SREEYESH C D 899486

499 SUJITH.M.S 899496

500 ABHAI GOSH M S 899679

501 HARISH P 899767

502 SHINE DAS M 899907

503 JINTO K P 899983

504 ARUN BABY G S 900001

505 ALAN BABU 900340
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HC TEST PAPER II

506 ASWIN A KARUN 902166

507 GOPESH K G 610902

508 MIDHUN M U 613723

509 SABITHA V S 765875

510 CHITHIRA V R 765969

511 VINEESH K V 770331

512 AJITH  K A 807861

513 LALUPRASAD C K 820701

514 RAJESH.M.M 110249

515 SIVADASN. K 670550

516 SASIDHARAN 678240

517 CHRISTIANRAJ. F 678248

518 ANOOP. G 691206

519 ANOOP KRISHNAN. V 753464

520 SADHIQ. A 754652

521 KAVITHA K 789303

522 SUJITHA. T 789485

523 NISHA. R 789497

524 SAJITHA R 789594

525 ABHITHAB M 794954

526 JEEVAPRASAD 795021

527 SANDEEP K 795025

528 SARATH S 795844

529 MAHESH E M 805977

THRISSUR RURAL

PALAKKAD
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HC TEST PAPER II

530 RAGHU R 805981

531 JISHNU J 805983

532 SANJU R 806095

533 JINU S 806178

534 AKHIL M 806206

535 FEBIN K BABY 806241

536 AJEESH A 806250

537 VINIL KUMAR C 806298

538 AMEER A 806304

539 AJEESH.A 806305

540 AJAYAN S 806390

541 ABHILASH A 806475

542 NIKHIL DAS U 806505

543 RATHEESH R 806725

544 VIJU M 806728

545 HARIKRISHNAN 806944

546 PRASAD M 807005

547 SANEESH U S 807117

548 LEKHA 811247

549 DEVISREE. S 811666

550 SREEDEVI 811681

551 SEENATH. A 812567

552 PRAJEESH P 821166

553 SHANIN KUMAR A K 822614

554 JAGADEESH. N 851544

555 JISHNU. N 851701
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HC TEST PAPER II

556 RAJAN. V.P 851945

557 ARUNKUMAR. N 854201

558 MOHAMMED BASHEER P 112627

559 AJIKUMAR T 264306

560 SHAMSUDHEEN T P 322683

561 BINU MANOJ N C 645277

562 REJISH C 691365

563 MUHAMMED SHANOOB C 692878

564 SUBHASH 755283

565 BIJU K 755331

566 NIDHEESH KUMAR M 755795

567 SHAIJU T 755825

568 PREJEESH  K 763262

569 VINEETH P 783202

570 RAJESH 789169

571 SUNIJA.K 789770

572 ARUN ASOK 794654

573 ANEESH  J R 794658

574 PRABHEESH T 795951

575 JOSE CR 796914

576 SANJU.GL 807915

577 SIYAD  V 808014

578 PRASETHA P C 811665

579 VINEETHA. P 812071

580 SUNILA PV 812333

MALAPPURAM
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HC TEST PAPER II

581 GEETHA V S 812517

582 SYAMA S C 812538

583 MUHAMMED AFSAL V 822792

584 VIPEESH 823219

585 NIDHEESH.P 823243

586 ABDUL MUNEER MP 823765

587 BINIL B 823907

588 SHIVIN DAS.T 824874

589 SANAL.T.C 826668

590 DEEPU SCARIA 826671

591 MANU.S 826773

592 VINEETH.P 827111

593 SHOUKATHALI 827117

594 BINU.C 827610

595 SANEESH.P 828689

596 VISAKH CP 838385

597 SANIL VC 839289

598 LIBIN N.M 840256

599 AJITHA R 844954

600 MOHAMMED SALIH .MP 851524

601 NISAMUDHEEN. K 851538

602 SAJITH.K 851583

603 SHINOOP .M 851638

604 HARIKRISHNAN NAIR 112707

605 BIJU M C 187701

KOZHIKKODE CITY
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HC TEST PAPER II

606 RAJEESH KT 264294

607 VIPINDAS. V 692728

608 SABILESH K P 694627

609 DIPIN 697566

610 JISHA.P.K 737961

611 SHINOJ MK 742759

612 SHIJITH 760148

613 UMADEVI P.H 811648

614 SANGEETHA 844951

615 MUNEER 187404

616 BABU ARAKANDIYIL 264160

617 LINEESH M.K 610545

618 ABDULKADAR 743760

619 VARUN .B .S 637797

620 UNAIS.V.A 806388

621 VINEESHA C 812106

622 PRAJUSHA P S 812392

623 NAVANEETH N A 822520

624 AJILESH K 825063

625 SAHIR T K 836898

626 SUJINA A 839755

627 SEETHA .B .S 839773

628 RENJITH K 848498

WAYANAD

KANNUR CITY

KOZHIKKODE RURAL
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HC TEST PAPER II

629 UDAYA K 823197

630 PRIYESH TP 837222

631 HARSHA T C 812088

632 BAJITH NAROTH 828686

633 STEPHY MARIYA 844695

634 ARJUN KV 836881

635 VARSHA K V 844911

636 LAYANA K 844678

637 SHAMAL MADHU 824232

638 ANUSREE  K 844686

639 SARATH .C.S 848464

640 SHYAMINI P 811434

641 REMISH.M 697123

642 NITHIN K 823293

643 SINDHU M 811994

644 RANJINI K V 811617

645 RAJISHA M 844687

646 SUFAID.M 823948

647 ASHISHLAL S U 825616

648 PRANAV MOHAN 851707

649 NIJIL 824852

650 SUSHA M 844739

651 VIPIN JANARDHANAN 836876

652 SAJESH K 851849

653 JINEESH RAJAN 836892

654 ANEESH A 836900
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HC TEST PAPER II

655 NISHED KUMAR PV 825433

656 LIJO PETER 823740

657 SATHEESH.C.K 826939

658 RANJITH.K 828679

659 SANEESH P 836899

660 VIKAS KUMAR K V 633121

661 GITHESH KUMAR N 636217

662 BAIJU Y 637779

663 ANOOP KUMAR P 783062

664 RAKESH KUMAR 825074

665 NAVEEN P 825194

666 SANDEEP K 825445

667 CHANDRASHEKHARA M 825499

668 SIVAKUMAR P 837253

669 ANOOPKRISHNAN 851937

670 SEBIN ANTONY 854205

671 VINEETH. E 878955

672 VINEED H 885172

673 VISHNU  K 885187

674 NIKHIL MANU 885212

675 SAJIN K V 886643

676 LAJEESH P V 886691

677 HARIPRASAD  E 886791

678 LINEESH K 886866

KANNUR RURAL

KASARGODE
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HC TEST PAPER II

679 DEEPAK MOHAN 886905

680 HEMANTH P V 887037

681 SHIBIN K V 887090

682 MANIKANTAN A 887112

683 SANEESH K 887119

684 VAISHAK V 887149

685 JYOTHISH P 887161

686 VINEETH C 887188

687 PRASANTH P V 887323

688 SREEKANTH 887327

689 SACHINMAYAN K V 887386

690 AJITH K 887451

691 PRANAV K 887463

692 NIDHEESH K 887516

693 UNNIKRISHNAN K 887592

694 RAMITH P P 887600

695 VINAYKUMAR M 887611

696 SAJESH C 887656

697 DEEPAK THAMBAN 887693

698 PRANAV T V 887884

699 SUDHEESH KUMAR B 887914

700 NIDHIN N 887933

701 SHYAM KRISHNAN P 900807

702 BINOSH ROHINI 900810

703 SHERIN M V 900811

704 SUJAI 900867
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HC TEST PAPER II

705 SINJU K 901130

706 RAJILNATH P V 901667

707 REEJITH.P 902996
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DRILL TEST

Sl. No. NAME PEN No.

1 SREEJI S G 812534

2 SHINU P R 886758

3 MANEESH MADHU 885985

4 ANILASH T 694456

5 MINU J J 789381

6 DIVYA KUMARI R R 811371

7 VISHNUPRIYA.G 811851

8 ANU KRISHNAN 795281

9 SREENATH V B 808894

10 MUHHAMMAD RASI 808999

11 SACHIN G S 809009

12 VARUNGOPI 809193

13 VIPIN VR 885507

14 AKHIL R S 886646

15 RASHID RL 887231

16 LANCHULAL 886029

17 VINAYAKA KRISHAN 887617

18 KIRAN J THAMPI 887647

19 ANOOP P S 887662

20 AJIN SR 887786

21 SUDHEESH CHANDRAN 888167

ANNEXURE – C

 Part II – DRILL TEST

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CITY
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DRILL TEST

22 MIDHUN MS 887634

23 ARAVIND M 887810

24 VINEETH US 887735

25 SREEKANTH S 887833

26 NIKHIL VIJAYAN 887834

27 YADHUCHANDRAN 887847

28 NANDU SV 887852

29 HARIKRISHNAN V 887864

30 AJILIF P 887839

31 ANEESH US 887848

32 JISHAD AJ 887871

33 NAVANEETH MURALI 887851

34 ANANTHU S S 885905

35 GOKUL GS 887858

36 ANEESH K 851698

37 AJITH A 887872

38 VISHNU SANKAR. 887777

39 JISHNU P KUMAR 887857

40 SIBIRAJAN 821055

41 ARJUN SL 887876

42 JAYAKUMAR S 797436

43 ADARSH C BABU 887853

44 BIJIN K 809083

45 VISHNU M 886180

46 SREEKANTH S 887859

47 JAYALAL G J 888552
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DRILL TEST

48 VIJITH V G 886294

49 NIYAS K 886312

50 SHINURAJ S P 848864

51 ARUN V 851639

52 VISHAKH K L 888753

53 SHALU A S 809092

54 PRASOON S P 809105

55 SHAMEER S H 886495

56 SREEJITH N S 886523

57 ADARSH T 886841

58 AKHIL P U 887278

59 SHIVAPRASAD V G 888602

60 RAHUL RAJ R 885792

61 JOSE J 888174

62 SARATH T 888276

63 YADHU KRISHNAN R 888170

64 GAYATHRI.N.M 811565

65 ARUN.M.N 633308

66 ANEESH V R 851632

67 NISHAD M A 797452

68 VIPIN.N 886006

69 KRISHNA KUMAR S.S 886080

70 SUMESH S 887863

71 ARAVIND S 888066

72 REJITH R 888069

73 ABHIRAJ S 888072
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DRILL TEST

74 SHAMEER S 887875

75 SIDHARTH SS 887874

76 DEEPU S 887881

77 SREENATH.S 888129

78 UNNIKRISHNAN.M 887842

79 ANANTHU A 887878

80 NITHYA.T.S 845324

81 ANES 140623

82 RAJESH J B 797447

83 DEEPU UL 809255

84 VIMAL RAJ AP 819988

85 KISHORE V K 820108

86 ARUN CJ 824841

87 LIDIN UDAY 885015

88 SREEJITH K 885884

89 ABHAYA DEV A S 886116

90 NITHIN M S 886287

91 JISHNU V J 886278

92 HASHIM A 797438

93 ADARSH R B 886148

94 SUJITH SURENDRAN 888012

95 SARATH B K 888073

96 JITHIN S ROY 888259

97 GOKUL J S 888339

98 VISHNU S 888555

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM RURAL
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DRILL TEST

99 PADMARAJAN P 888763

100 SARAN M S NAIR 888464

101 JAYASANKAR S 888539

102 RENJITH R V 888486

103 SUBIN RAJ S 888531

104 RAHUL SS 888648

105 JISHNU P 888459

106 ABINJITH V 888565

107 SREEJITH S 888585

108 VISHNU M S 888483

109 VISHNU V 888474

110 BIVIN B V 888519

111 KISHORE B 888526

112 AKHIL RAJ J V 888513

113 SHERIN M S 888521

114 PRAVEEN KUMAR G C 888510

115 NANDU J P 888777

116 VIPIN V K 888501

117 ANAND VISHNU 888635

118 SHIVINRAJ K S 888640

119 SARATHKUMAR S 888506

120 MEBIN ROBINSON 888540

121 SREEKANTH J S 888543

122 VISHNU N S 888550

123 ABHIJITH R S 888930

124 VISHNU M 888580
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DRILL TEST

125 GOKUL M S 888541

126 ALWIN XAVIER 888562

127 ARUN J M 888563

128 AKHIL V S 888568

129 ARJUN S L 888570

130 NIDHIN S P 888669

131 ANANDHU KRISHNAN 888583

132 MANU RAJ R S 888594

133 ANANDHU B S 888590

134 ABHILASH S NAIR 888598

135 ARUN KUMAR S L 888612

136 ARUN S N 888626

137 SREEVISHNU R S 851848

138 PRAKASH KRISHNAN G R 757295

139 SAJIMA 122031

140 MUHAMMAD AZHAR 757351

141 JAYARAJ J K 822216

142 AJITH M S 796164

143 PRAVEEN P 796242

144 UMESH BABU M.C 822068

145 RAMPRAKASH E M 822257

146 JEESON JOSE SUNNY 885497

147 SMITHA DAS 766041

148 SABU F 757576

KOLLAM CITY & KOLLAM RURAL

PATHANAMTHITTA
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DRILL TEST

149 SUNITHA S 845315

150 RENJITH 757117

151 SUJIT PRASSAD 487244

152 SANDHYA A 766104

153 SABU N 639102

154 AJITH K 886707

155 UNNI C 795432

156 NITHIN M NAIR 756955

157 MANEESH MANOHARAN 886859

158 NANDU J NAIR 886797

159 HARIKRISHNAN U S 795534

160 RASHID.S 886667

161 SAVITHAMOL K 811688

162 SARIKA 811938

163 VISHNU M V 756975

164 AJITH KUMAR 796333

165 SIJITH A S 885745

166 JAYAN P 121691

167 SATHEESH P J 630906

168 NITHYA A U 844761

169 HARIPRASAD B 746102

170 ARUN G 756912

171 NISHAD A 348487

172 ANURAJ V P 631367

173 NISHAD A 696902

ALAPPUZHA
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DRILL TEST

174 SUJU S 885351

175 STEPHEN THOMAS 885893

176 VIBIN K S 885956

177 SUREMYA K R 789964

178 ABHILASH S A 620072

179 SABITHA S 754058

180 ASWATHY MOHAN 764186

181 DHIPIN SOMAN 777394

182 AJITH P N 776599

183 RAMYA SUKUMARAN 767048

184 SHAIJA NV 789553

185 REMYAMOL RAJAN 789891

186 ARUN T 794357

187 SABAREESH S S 806043

188 SAMITHA AA 812439

189 LIJI R 812201

190 RENJITHA EM 812263

191 NAHAS P N 823038

192 ANILPRASAD P RAJU 823042

193 MANU PG 822784

194 ANZAR A 822512

195 BIJU R 820143

196 ABUTHAHIR Y 822971

197 MANSOOR MUHAMMAD 837302

 KOTTAYAM

IDUKKI
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DRILL TEST

198 ASHIQE TE 837380

199 AKHIL RAJ 837347

200 SUNILKUMAR M 422271

201 RAJESH 648701

202 AKHILESH N B 771533

203 JUSTIN  YESUDAS 771709

204 ARYA SHYLAJAN 789410

205 MARTIN M R 795405

206 BINEESH M C 795878

207 ARYA  M A 811232

208 RATHISH RAVINDRAN  703810

209 MANEESH M  794332

210 YADUKRISHNAN.U  821678

211 REGHUNATH  821095

212 PREEJITH  822380

213 SOUMYASREE.V.  811948

214 JOBIN RAJAPPAN  886734

215 ARSHAD K  885981

216 SIJOY E B  887573

217 ABHILASH T A  886911

218 RANIL K R  887487

219 SHINE DAS M  899907

220 ABIJITH K A  899766

221 PRADHUL PRIYAN  899771

ERNAKULAM CITY

THRISSUR CITY & THRISSUR RURAL
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DRILL TEST

222 SIYON T JOY  899483

223 ARUN BABY G S  900001

224 JINTO K P  899983

225 NIKHIL M A  900026

226 KIRAN RAGHU THCHILATH  806486

227 GOPESH K G  610902

228 CHITHIRA V R  765969

229 BASIL DAVID  794913

230 ABEESH K H  821918

231 SANU K R  795722

232 PRAVEESH P  806510

233 HARIKRISHNAN  806742

234 SAJITH S  820419

235 JITHU M S  884972

236 ANTONY JOBIN DCUNHA  887251

237 ABHIJITH JOHNSON  887630

238 SIJITH CHANDRAN  900004

239 SUJITH.M.S  899496

240 RAHUL KC  899921

241 HARISH P  899767

242 ABHAI GOSH M S  899679

243 ALAN BABU  900340

244 KANNAN T U  899851

245 ASWIN A KARUN  902166

246 RAJESH.M.M 110249

PALAKKAD
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DRILL TEST

247 AKBAR 322169

248 RAGESH. K 495090

249 ABHILASH. P.G 613701

250 ANIL JOHN 678227

251 REVATHY. K 763516

252 DEVISREE. S 811666

253 SANJU R 806095

254 MOHAMMED NISSAR A 822599

255 KAVITHA K 789303

256 MOHAMMED BASHEER P 112627

257 RAJU KP 639991

258 SAIJU TV 643584

259 SUVARNA K 738002

260 JUSTIN K JOSE 758809

261 VINEETH P 783202

262 REENA MK 789999

263 NAVEEN MS 796125

264 DHANYA K 811589

265 VINEETHA P 812071

266 SUNILA PV 812333

267 GEETHA VS 812517

268 SYAMA S C 812538

269 NIDHEESH P 823243

270 BINIL B 823907

271 DHANUSH 824034

MALAPPURAM
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272 FAISAL 824503

273 RAJEESH A 838662

274 CHANDNI C 840297

275 SUKANYA 812066

276 JISHA.P.K 737961

277 BINOY .VK 823202

278 SARATH.B 823367

279 SUBIN 822691

280 SAJILA. OK 812297

281 SAJESH. AS 823646

282 RAJESH. KK 824048

283 RIJESH. O 824040

284 ASWANTH. RM 824950

285 ADHARSH.P 824485

286 BINOY KUMAR.KK 838709

287 REMYESH. VP 838771

288 SHIBIN. CK 839103

289 ANANDHU. UV 885252

290 PRAJEESH. C 886078

291 ASWIN . MA 886294

292 PROLSNA P.V 789915

293 NISHA 765362

294 GOKUL.TP 808000

295 SAJIR P 638953

KOZHIKKODE CITY & KOZHIKKODE RURAL

WAYANAD
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DRILL TEST

296 SAJU S 806070

297 PRAJUSHA P S 812392

298 NOUFAL P 824222

299 MUKESH M 825077

300 SREEJITH P V 823318

301 BIJIN RAJ B S 822901

302 BHARATHAN M M 499306

303 AADITHYA S RAJ 848427

304 NIDHIN RAJ B G 826029

305 AKHIL T 836893

306 SAJINA A D 839646

307 ARUNKUMAR K S 839663

308 RAMESAN M R 839684

309 NIJIL 824852

310 RANJINI K V 811617

311 NITHYA G P 765504

312 SHYAMINI P 811434

313 JAYAMANI K K V 812101

314 SUBHASH 761567

315 ANOOP KUMAR P 783062

316 NAVEEN. A 836887

317 VINEED H 885172

318 VISHNU  K 885187

319 NIDHEESH K 887516

KANNUR CITY & KANNUR RURAL

KASARAGODE
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DRILL TEST

320 SHIBIN K V 887090

321 AJITH K 887451

322 SUDHEESH KUMAR B 887914

323 NIDHIN N 887933

324 SANEESH K 887119

325 RAMITH P P 887600

326 VINEETH. E 878955

327 VINAYKUMAR 887611

328 NIKHIL MANU 885212

329 SAJESH C 887656

330 DEEPAK THAMBAN 887693

331 PRANAV K 887463

332 PRASANTH P V 887323

333 VINEETH C 887188

334 UNNIKRISHNAN K 887592

335 MANIKANTAN A 887112

336 LAJEESH P V 886691

337 DEEPAK MOHAN 886905

338 PRANAV T V 887884

339 SUFAIL K 887043

340 SACHINMAYAN K V 887386

341 SAJIN K V 886643

342 LINEESH K 886866

343 HEMANTH P V 887037

344 SREEKANTH 887327

345 JYOTHISH P 887161
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DRILL TEST

346 REEJITH.P 902996

347 SUJAI 900867

348 SHYAMKRISHNAN P 900807

349 BINOSH ROHINI 900810

350 SHERIN 900811

351 UMESH VV 901149

352 ANOOPKRISHNAN 851937

353 RAJILNATH P V 901667

354 SUJI L V 812132
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